
Roger Conaho | Consolidated List of Accounts
2023 Tax Year

Accounts by Custodian

Owner Name 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Jessica Conaho

Jessica Conaho

-

Jessica Conaho

Owner Name 1

Roger Conaho

Roger Conaho

Roger Conaho

Roger Conaho

Roger Conaho

Roger Conaho

Roger Conaho

Roger Conaho

Roger Conaho

Roger Conaho

Roger Conaho

Cash Flow

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

$1,147

$11,484

$639

$203

$13,473

FMV

$3,157,395

$0

$673,960

$315,309

$0

$905,250

$212,987

-

-

-

-

$5,264,901

Account #

101WA123456789

101WA987654321

1234-5678

9876-5432

L12345678

L87654321

12345678

34567891

23456789

7XY123456

987654321123

Type

UBS Financial Services Inc.

IRA

Roth IRA

Charles Schwab & Co.

IRA

SEP

National Financial Services LLC

IRA

Roth IRA

LPL Financial

IRA

Brokerage

Brokerage

USAA Federal Savings Bank

Bank

Bank of America N.A.

Bank
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documentation. Valuations of certain assets such as real estate or personal property are based on publicly available estimates. 
TaxStatus has done no independent verification and makes no representations as to the accuracy or completeness of this information. 
This document is intended for illustrative and informational purposes only. This is not tax advice.



© 2025 Tax Status, Inc. All rights reserved.




