



Accounts by Custodian					
Type	Account #	FMV	Cash Flow	Owner Name 1	Owner Name 2
UBS Financial Services Inc.					
IRA	101WA123456789	\$3,157,395	-	Roger Conaho	-
Roth IRA	101WA987654321	\$0	-	Roger Conaho	-
Charles Schwab & Co.					
IRA	1234-5678	\$673,960	-	Roger Conaho	-
SEP	9876-5432	\$315,309	-	Roger Conaho	-
National Financial Services LLC					
IRA	L12345678	\$0	-	Roger Conaho	-
Roth IRA	L87654321	\$905,250	-	Roger Conaho	-
LPL Financial					
IRA	12345678	\$212,987	-	Roger Conaho	-
Brokerage	34567891	-	\$1,147	Roger Conaho	Jessica Conaho
Brokerage	23456789	-	\$11,484	Roger Conaho	Jessica Conaho
USAA Federal Savings Bank					
Bank	7XY123456	-	\$639	Roger Conaho	-
Bank of America N.A.					
Bank	987654321123	-	\$203	Roger Conaho	Jessica Conaho
		\$5,264,901	\$13,473		